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COGNOME NOME
ACCORSI GIOVANNI
MORO FEDERICA
ALBERTINI CATERINA
GANDAGLIA JACOPO
ARJOT SINGH
BRESCIANI MARCO
CONZADORI ANDREA
ROSSI ANDREA
KAUR PAVANVIR
GOZZOLI BENEDETTA
PLACCHI LEONARDO
CORRADI ALBERTO
DAVID ZANE
GENERALI ELIA
STRINGHINI FILIPPO
GIOVANNI BELLINI
QUARANTELLIMARIALLEGRA
PELLIZZONI ANDREA
MENGON LUCA
DE FEO MARIKA
VALENTINA GOl
RUBINI MARCO
LUCA PICCIONI
POLI LIVIO
MARIOTTI LUCA
MARCHI GIACOMO
SOMENZI MATILDE
MAFFEZZONI  CRISTIAN
GAMBA ENRICO
PANIZZA AURORA
IRSONTI NORA
ALLEGRI LUIGI
BENEDINI RICCARDO
TORRESANI ANNA
VITTORIA ARISI
IRSONTI MARTA
DOMENICO LAMANNA
CLERICI LEONARDO
VIGNOLI TEA
MINUTI SOFIA
GENZINI GIULIA
ORLANDI MARTINA
ABRUZZ| EMANUELE
IANCASTROPP  AURORA
BOSI STEFANO
BONETTA MONICA
ZILLI SILVIA
PICCI DIEGO
TROVARELLI LUCA
BOMBECCARI ELISA
RAZETTI MATTIA
NAFIDI HAJIBA

CLASSIFICA BIENNIO

CLASSE

I
II
I
I

SEZIONE

CLSA
BLSA
CLIC
CLIC
BLSA
BLIC
ELSA
BLSA
DLSA
CLIC
ALIC
DLIC
BLSA
DLSA
DLIC
BLSA
DLIC
DLSA
DLIC
BLIC
BLSA
BLIC
BLSA
ALIC
CLSA
CLIC
ALSA
CLSA
ALSA
BLSA
BLIC
CLIC
CLIC
CLIC
BLSA
ALIC
BLSA
ALIC
DLSA
DLIC
ALSA
BLIC
CLSA
ALIC
CLSA
ALIC
ALIC
ALSA
ALSA
ALIC
ALIC
CLSA

PUNTEGGIO

35
33
32
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21



